
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 017N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Thu, 10 October 2019 0330hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Fri, 11 October 2019 2012hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sun, 13 October 2019 2312hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Mon, 14 October 2019 1906hrs

ETA BRISBANE Wed, 16 October 2019 1500hrs

ETD BRISBANE Thu, 17 October 2019

ETA PRONY Sat, 19 October 2019

ETD PRONY Sun, 20 October 2019

ETA NOUMEA Sun, 20 October 2019

ETD NOUMEA Mon, 21 October 2019

ETA PORT VILA Tue, 22 October 2019

ETD PORT VILA Wed, 23 October 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Fri, 25 October 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Sat, 26 October 2019

ETA SUVA Sun, 27 October 2019

ETD SUVA Mon, 28 October 2019

ETA APIA Wed, 30 October 2019

ETD APIA Thu, 31 October 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Wed, 30 October 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Thu, 31 October 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 2 November 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 2 November 2019

018N ETA MELBOURNE Sun, 10 November 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Tue, 12 November 2019

FORUM SAMOA4 017N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 21 September 2019 1300hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 22 September 2019 1812hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 24 September 2019 1700hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 25 September 2019 2142hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Fri, 27 September 2019 2318hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sun, 29 September 2019 0106hrs

ETA PRONY OMIT

ETD PRONY OMIT

ARRIVED NOUMEA Wed, 2 October 2019 0706hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Wed, 2 October 2019 1642hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Fri, 4 October 2019 0812hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Fri, 4 October 2019 1824hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Mon, 7 October 2019 0718hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Tue, 8 October 2019 1206hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Tue, 8 October 2019 2342hrs

SAILED SUVA Wed, 9 October 2019 2124hrs

ARRIVED APIA Sat, 12 October 2019 0712hrs

SAILED APIA Sat, 12 October 2019 2042hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Sat, 12 October 2019 0836hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Sat, 12 October 2019 1648hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 15 October 2019 1106hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 15 October 2019 1742hrs

018N ETA MELBOURNE Wed, 23 October 2019 1000hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Fri, 25 October 2019

CAPITAINE QUIROS 082N ARRIVED SUVA Sun, 6 October 2019 0648hrs

SAILED SUVA Mon, 7 October 2019 1830hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Tue, 8 October 2019 1523hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Wed, 9 October 2019 0848hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Mon, 14 October 2019 2000hrs

SAILED HONIARA Wed, 16 October 2019 0636hrs

ETA TARAWA OMIT

ETD TARAWA OMIT

ETA NAURU Sat, 19 October 2019 0800hrs

ETD NAURU Fri, 1 November 2019

083N ETA SUVA Thu, 7 November 2019

ETD SUVA Sat, 9 November 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 147N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 5 October 2019 0948hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 5 October 2019 2359hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 6 October 2019 1218hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 7 October 2019 2354hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 11 October 2019 1212hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 12 October 2019 1012hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sat, 12 October 2019 1942hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Mon, 14 October 2019 0506hrs

148N ETA TAURANGA Thu, 17 October 2019 2359hrs ETB 19/10 1100hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sun, 20 October 2019 0030hrs

CAPITAINE TASMAN 014N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 11 October 2019 0924hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 12 October 2019 0106hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 12 October 2019 1336hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 14 October 2019 1806hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 18 October 2019 1000hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 19 October 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 20 October 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 21 October 2019

015N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 25 October 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 26 October 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 022N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 5 October 2019 0230hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 5 October 2019 2236hrs

ARRIVED NORFOLK Wed, 9 October 2019 0636hrs Nil work 11-13/10

SAILED NORFOLK Tue, 15 October 2019 1348hrs

023N ETA AUCKLAND Thu, 17 October 2019 2300hrs To anchor on arrival 

ETD AUCKLAND

SOUTHERN LILY 461N ETA AUCKLAND Thu, 17 October 2019 1600hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Fri, 18 October 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 23 October 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 23 October 2019

ETA APIA Fri, 25 October 2019

ETD APIA Sat, 26 October 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Fri, 25 October 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Sat, 26 October 2019

462N ETA AUCKLAND Wed, 30 October 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Thu, 31 October 2019
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